
Fwd: CSR 20-00244336

From: "Leung, Sekfai Paul" <sekfaipaul.leung@seattle.gov>
To: "Floyd, Tamara" <tamara.floyd@seattle.gov>, "Nicholson, Erin" <erin.nicholson@seattle.gov>
Cc: "Alpaugh, Jamie" <jamie.alpaugh@seattle.gov>, "Curtis, Daniel" <daniel.curtis@seattle.gov>,

"Dambrosio, Darryl" <darryl.dambrosio@seattle.gov>, "Derezes, George"
<george.derezes@seattle.gov>, "Fiorini, Nadia" <nadia.fiorini@seattle.gov>, "Haag, Devlin"
<devlin.haag@seattle.gov>, "Hadley, Joe" <joe.hadley@seattle.gov>, "Hilton, Shaun"
<shaun.hilton@seattle.gov>, "Longley, Larry" <larry.longley@seattle.gov>, "Mount, Mark"
<mark.mount@seattle.gov>, "Newsome, Matthew-SPD" cmatthew-
spd.newsome@seattle.gov>, "Raguso, Douglas" <douglas.raguso@seattle.gov>, "Rees,
Brian" <brian.rees@seattle.gov>, "Traver, Gregory" <gregory.traver@seattle.gov>, "Trinh,
Jung" <jung.trinh@seattle.gov>, "Vwich, Yanai" <yanal.vwich@seattle.gov>, "Watson,
Michael" <michael.watson@seattle.gov>, "Woollum, Mary" <lynne.woollum@seattle.gov>,
"Ziemer, Joshua" <joshua.ziemer@seattle.gov>

Date: Mon, 30 Nov 2020 09:57:19-0800

All,
FYI.

Jamie,
You can close it out with a comment-the information was forwarded to detectives and patrol.

Thanks,
Paul

Lt. S. Paul Leung
Operations Lieutenant. East Precinct
Seattle Police Department.
1519 12 Ave
Seattle, WA 98122
Desk phone 206 684-4306

From: Alpaugh, Jamie <Jamie.Alpaugh@seattle.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, November 25, 2020 11:10:54 AM
To: Leung, Sekfai Paul <SekfaiPaul.Leung@seattle.gov>
Subject: CSR 20-00244336

Hello,

I received a CSR from a concerned and frustrated resident saying that there are stolen car parts
being sold out of Cal Anderson on Craigs List. Please advise if you would like me to send this to
someone in particular. There is no response to the citizen requested.

Thank you,
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Jamie Alpaugh
Operations Administrative Specialist

Seattle Police Department | East Precinct
1519 12th Ave. Seattle, WA 98122
P: 206-684-4370 | F: 206-684-4386
Jamie.alpaugh@seattle.gov
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